
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

DNF

PIC
1
1
2
3
2
3
4
4
1
2
5
1
3
4
2
5
5
1
6
7

DNF

Class
FP
GTL
FP
FP
GTL
GTL
GTL
FP
SRF
SRF
GTL
HP
SRF
SRF
HP
SRF
FP
SSB
FP
FP
SRF

No.
8

16
27
31
26
98
35
86
72
59
37
3

88
17
25
46
11
43
83
7

52

Name
Rick Harris
Jesse Prather
Eric Prill
Sam Henry
Kent Prather
Roy Lopshire
Jeff Norris
Randy Wagner
Frank Stone
Mark Hutchins
James Stinehelfer
Chris Albin
O.L. Kinney, Jr
James E. Rishel
Bob Eichelberger
Kirk Collier
Harvey Kinnard
Tom Kraft
Frederick Bramlage
Mark Weber
Robin Tripkos

Memb#
327634
275882_1
207384
279229
78161
49716
268215
77882
321134
109267_1
172503
180831_1
138899_0
293593
142516_1
165310
102093
67038
205692
19811_0
366780

Hometown/State
Derby KS
Topeka KS
Topeka KS
Republic MO
Wakarusa KS
Blue Springs MO
Edmond OK
Tulsa OK
Leawood, KS
Lincoln NE
Tecumseh KS
Maryland Hgts MO
Overland Pk KS
Wichita KS
Imperial MO
Olathe KS
Leawood KS
Des Moines IA
Junction Cty KS
St Louis MO
Chicago IL

Reg
WICH
KAN
STxB
OzMt
KAN
KCR
OKLA
NEOK
KC
NEB
KAN
SILR
KCR
WICH
STL
KCR
KCR
DMV
KAN
CHA
KAN

Make/Model
Mazda Miata
Mazda Rx7
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Toyota Tercel
Mazda MX3
Mazda Miata
SRF
SRF
Mazda Miata
VW Golf
SRF
SRF
AH Sprite
SRF
Triumph TR4
Mazda Miata
Mazda Miata
Lotus Super 7
SRF

Laps
18
18
18
18
18
18
18
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
17
16
15
10
8

Best Tm
1:46.902
1:47.982
1:47.157
1:49.217
1:48.521
1:51.533
1:51.647
1:53.961
1:51.604
1:51.518
1:54.339
1:54.843
1:52.750
1:52.854
1:56.333
1:54.410
1:58.599
1:59.710
1:49.694
1:48.628
1:53.148

Total Tm
32:39.106
32:51.483
32:53.671
33:28.579
33:35.063
34:04.448
34:16.439
32:48.545
32:58.693
32:59.038
33:03.008
33:15.301
33:23.194
33:35.445
33:52.746
33:58.422
34:19.802
32:42.512
27:41.764
19:05.263
18:12.435

Sorted on Laps

Announcements
Provisional Results posted at 1:20 PM
Official Results posted at 2:25 PM

Printed: 5/2/2010 3:06:29 PM

Chief of Timing & Scoring GR

Ken Patterson Chief Steward

Sanction #10-N-1022-S

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP

Margin of Victory

12.377

Avg. Speed

82.691

Best Lap Tm

1:46.902

Best Spd

84.189

Best Lap by

8 - Rick Harris

MAY DAY NATIONAL 10-N-1022-S

Grp 2 FP HP GTL SRF SSB

GROUP 2 OFFICIAL RACE RESULTS

Race (18 Laps) started at 12:38:27

HPT 2.500 Miles

5/2/2010 12:35 PM

KAW VALLEY RACE GROUP THANKS OUR SPONSORS,
KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR CHEVROLET

KANSAS CITY'S GIANT SUPERIOR TOYOTA
RICK HENDRICK'S HUMMER OF KANSAS CITY


